
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  

Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr.   
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

PETER'S CAFE II 
1585 PARK ST, HARTFORD 

LCA.6736 
 

HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

JANUARY 3 through, 
and including, FEBRUARY 2, 2011  

  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
 the following statutes or regulations:  

  
§30-6-A41(a)  Restrictions on sales 
§30-76   Purchase for resale 
§30-93   Containers to be sealed 
§30-6-A24(g)  Age statement forms 
§30-6-B25a   Daily Records 
§30-91(a)   Hours and days of closing 
§30-91(e)   Hours and days of closing 
§30-6-A24(a)  Conduct of permit premises 


